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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

MKM MEDIUM
K5125
P12104
Duchela
06-r l-20 t5
06-n-2017

store at room temperature

k.v.k. in Amsterdam: 34073001
websitê: www.d!cheía.conl

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, phamacist

Deparlment of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

mailaddressr Postbus 809 20038V Haarlem -Íhe Netherlands tólephoner +31(0)23 - 531 9093 ib.n:N1541NG80651466180
visitins address:A. HoÍmanwes 71 2031 BH Haanem teletax: 13110123 531ao21 bic: INGBNL2A

e-mail: ifÍo(Oduchefa.n

FORMULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Lactose

Threhalose anhydrous

Thiobarbituurzuur

Yeast extract

Ammoniumchloride, NHaCI

Kaliu mdiwaterstoffosfaat,
KH2P04

Dikaliu mwaterstoffosfaat,
lirHPO4

Agar

10,0 g/l

4.0 gll

0.2 gll

0.5 g/l

r,0 g/l

1.2 gll

r.2 gl

18.0 g/l

: 011432

z O11627

: 010600

: 0l1396

: 010307

:011498

: 011304

: 0l1633
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